
下面強さ盆

Geman Shepherd Dog CIub of Greater Eugene

All Breed Rafty 7Tiats

Saturday May 22, 2021 2 Concu竹enでRal母招als

Ra/小77jaI l-2021261901 & T所a/ 2-2021261902

Sunday May 23, 2021 2 Concument Obedience T〃aIs

Obedience 71taI l-2021261903　& 77ja/ 2-2021261904

PoIk Counfy FaiIgrOunds Building C

520 S Pac肪C Hvy S, Rickreall OR 97371

EVENT SECRETARY

」ud=ames dba My Dogs Gym

1265 Summe「St NE SaIem, OR 97301

(971) 239-5518　EM: rainspring.mdg@gma出com

鬱鎧醜廿B �CER丁IFiCATiON 
Permissionisg「antedbytheAme「icanKenneICiubforthe 

hoidingofthiseventunderAme「icanKennelClub「uiesandreguiations. 

GinaDWaIdo,SecretaIγ 



NQ　　69

German Shephe「d Dog C看ub of Greater Eugene RaIly 2

Ra○○y

Ra=y Novice A

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

JOSEPHINE BABY GIRL JACKSON. MA72953201 0. 12/20/2017. Bitch. A=

Ame「ican Dog. B「eede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown. Owne「(S): DIXIE

JACKSON, 648 50thAve NW, Salem, OR 97304. Aiso in Begime「NoviceA

Ge「man Shephe「d Dog

lst　　--一一　　　　　　2nd　〇一一〇　　　　　　3rd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　--輸-

Score Sco「e Sco re Score

AiIB「eed

l st　　一一一一　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　3 rd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　----

Score

91　　　70

NQ　　　74

斡通

-I4　　93　　　75

"12　　98　　　76

Sco「e Score Sco「e

TotalEntries: 1　　　　　　　TotaiShown: 1

Ral!y Novice B

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

SiLVERTHORN'S YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG. DN50210702. 6/22/2017.

Dog. Beigian Malinois. B「eede「‥ Angeia Siivest「上By Carousei-s Weste「n Patriot -

Silverthom“s D「agon Fi「e. Owne「(S): ELAiNE ABLEIDINER, 51 12 NE 274th,

Camas, WA 98607. AIso in NoviceA

KNOLLBR0OK'S SECOND TO NONE, SSO2754201. , Bitch. B「ittany. B「eede「:

M「s. Renata L Stewart. By CH Dee-Ziner's Action He「O - GCH CH KnoiIb「ook’s

Neve「 Say Never. Owne「(S): NANCY BALLERS丁EDT, PO Box 533, Ph=omath, OR

97370. Aiso in Ra=y intermediate

AKAi’S D RING SNAFFLE. TS43613301. 8/27/2019. Bitch. Pap川on. B「eede「:

Ma「ion Ford. By GCH F=nte「s Delytefu川e「Shey Kiss CGC TN - Akai Se「na-Stedt

Trip to Paris. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEAN旧MORRiS AND MARiON FORD, PO

Box211, SheMood, OR 97140. AIso in RaIiy lntermediate

CH SEGRE-S TEXAS HOLD-EM丁KN ATTVHMA. SSO2273302. 11I19/2017.

Dog. Engiish Springe「 Spaniei. B「eede「∴ By 〇 ・ Owne「(S)‥ SUSAN SMi丁H,

DONNA LARSON, MEGAN ARMSTRONG, 7539 Lakeside D「 NE, SaIem, OR

9了305.



一I3　　97　　　77

NQ　　78

-I1　　99　　　71

RiEU SHALL WE DANCE. DN60611605. 12130/2019. Bitch. Aust「aiian

Shephe「d. Breede「: Lau「e E Smith. By GCHB CH Siiverwood FIambe’of Limeiite -

EcheIon's Happ=y Kever After. Owner(S): ViCKY TESHERA AND DR JOSEPH

TESHERA, DVM, 33606 Santiam Highway, Lebanon, OR 97355. AIso in Begimer

NoviceB

PLAiSANCE QUEEN LILY OF DESERT JH. SSO2439201‥ Bitch. Engiish Sette「.

B「eede「: She=a M FIynn & Erin LeBlanc, By CH Desert’s Elect「ified - Piaisance

Marquise Joyeuse. Owne「(S): LISA LETOURNEAU AND SHERRi DORAT丁i &

SHEILAM FLYNN, 20024 NW lO4thAve, Battle Ground, WA 98604-　AIso in

Begimer Novice B

CASCA丁A“S FANGO丁ANGO. SS18283104. 1/9I2020, Dog. Lagotto

RomagnoIo. Breede「: Jeamine May. By LKWa=aby - LK Simpiy Red・ Owne「(S):

RENEE WILSON, 2321 Ge「many C「eek Rd, Longview, WA 98632.

Ge「man Shepherd Dog

l st　　一一一〇　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　3「d　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　-一一〇

Score Score Sco「e Sco「e

Al看B「eed

l st　　71　　　　　　2nd　　76　　　　　　3「d　　77　　　　　　4th　　75

Sco「e 99　　　　　　　Score　98　　　　　　Score　97　　　　　　Score　93

Totai Ent「iesこ　7　　　　　　　　Total Shown: 7

ーI1　　99　　　79

一I3　　97　　　　8 0

74　　　81

Ra漢ly lntermediate

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

TRl-STE’S SPECIAL EDi丁ION. SR97032001. 10/12I2016. Bitch. EngIish Sp「inge「

Spanie上B「eede「∴ By - , Owne「(S): SUSAN SMITH AND JORDANNE SMiTH,

7539 Lakeside Dr NE, SaIem, OR 97305.

MiSHKASROCKINTHEHAUS. WS59801608 0. 217/2018. Bitch. RottweiIe「・

Breede「: B「ian Hain & Jena Hain. By Biue Diamond’s Monumentai Gundaha「-

Luna「 Eciypse Vom Temp=nhaus. Owne「(S): MARIETTA ANDERSON, 5209

Wainwright Rd, P「inev用e, OR 97754.

KNOLLBROOK’S SECOND TO NONE. SSO2754201‥　Bitch. B間any. Breeder:

M「s. Renata L Stewart, By CH Dee-Zine「一s Action Hero - GCH CH Knoilbrook’s

Neve「 Say Never. Owne「(S): NANCY BALLERSTED丁, PO Box 533, PhiIomath, OR

97370, AIsoin Ra=yNovice B



_I4　　95　　　8 2

95　　　83

70　　　84

_12　　99　　　1 17

TR看-STE'S MORE MEMORiES. SSO2563406 0. 11/8/2017. Dog. Eng=sh

Sp「inge「 Spanie上Breede「‥ Judi James & Susan Smith. By CH Wedgwood’s

Remembe「ance - T「i-Ste's the Divine Ms. Em. Owne「(S): SUSAN SMiTH, 7539

Lakeside D「 NE, Saiem, OR 97305.

SHYAN-S SHE'S HERE BYMERIT NO丁FAVOR RN BN. SR91137805,

11/28/2015. Bitch. GoIden Retrieve「. B「eede「: Susan Maioch & Tim MaIoch. By

GCN CH Shyanls Blu Ch「istmas - Shyan’s SpeciaI Sec「et" Owne「(S): BARBARA

WERT, 5751 NE Haystack St, HiiIsbo「o, OR 97124. Aiso in P「efe「red Novice,

Ra=y Advanced B

CH JANOR'S POETRY IN MOTiON CGC FDC TN RATN. HP51614003.
5I14/2016. Bitch. Norwegian Eikhound. Breede「: Unknown. By ○ ○ Owne「(S):

DENNiS BELL, PO Box641, G「esham, OR 97030. AIso in Beginne「Novice B

AKAl'S D RiNG SNAFFLE. TS43613301. 8/27/2019. Bitch. Pap紺on. B「eeder:

Marion Ford. By GCH F=nters Delytefui He「shey Kiss CGC TN - Akai Se「na-Stedt

丁「ip to Paris. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE’MORRIS AND MARiON FORD, PO

Box 211, Sherwood, OR 97140. AIso in Ra=y Novice B, Ra=y lnte「mediate

German Shepherd Dog

l st　　-〇〇〇　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇一〇　　　　　　3「d　　一〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　----

Sco「e Score Score Score

AilB「eed

lst　　79　　　　　　　2nd l17　　　　　　3rd　　80　　　　　　4th　　82

Score 99　　　　　　　Score 99　　　　　　Score　97　　　　　　Score臆喜色!

Tota! Entries: 7　　　　　　　Total Shown: 7

ーIl l OO　　　85

一I2　　91　　　87

Ra=y Advanced A

Ring二1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

BAR M'S LAND TO SEA HIGGINS. SR89444806, 8/16/2015, Dog. Lab「ado「

Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Micheile Howe & Marie Bacca「ie. By GCH CH Popla「 Forest

Topp Gun MH - Tansy’s Simply i「「esistibIe CDX RN MH. Owne「(S): LiLi

LOBINGIER AND ROBERT LOBiNGIER, MiCHELLE HOWE, 26229 SW Labrousse
Road, Sherwood, OR 97140. Jumps 16 inches

COUN丁RY S丁AR HEART OF DIXIE. RN27212304 0. 9/5/2014. Bitch. Ame「ican

Staffordshi「e丁e「「ier. Breede「‥ AngeIa Bruner & Stephanie KoIste「・ By CH Toi「-

P「estizh You are the Best - CH Orchid’s Against A= Odds, Owner(S): KATHY

S丁UMP, 10130 SE Malden, Portland, OR 97266. Jumps 12 inches



German Shephe「d Dog

lst　　----　　　　　　2nd　----　　　　　　3rd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　--〇一

Sco「e Sco「e Sco「e Score

Al〃Breed

l st　　85　　　　　　　2nd　　87　　　　　　3rd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　〇〇〇〇

Sco「e lOO Score 91　　　　　　Score Score

TotaiEntries: 2　　　　　　　TotalShown: 2

1I4　　99　　　88

86　　　　90

ABS　　91

-13　　99　　　93

ー11　　1 00　　　96

Ra=y Advanced B

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

BRENNAN-S LUNA. PAL268622 0. 12/19/2013. Bitch, Ge「man Shephe「d Dog.

B「eede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown. Owner(S): ERIKA BRENNAN, 16603 -

35th AvS, SeaTax, WA 98188. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Ra=yExceIlentB, Ra=y
Maste「

HIFiiS FLYING BEN BOURREE. DN43357907. 8/2/2015. Dog. Aust「aiian

Shephe「d. Breede「‥ Heidi lve「SOn. By GCH Ch Biue isIe's Bour「ee - H冊s Feathe「

Can FIy. Owne「(S): JANET R QUINTENS, 1199 SE Barbe「ryAve, Da=as, OR

97338. Jumps 16 inches

SHYAN-S SHE'S HERE BY MERIT NO丁FAVOR RN BN. SR91137805,

11I28/2015. Bitch. GoIden Ret「ieve「. B「eede「: Susan Maloch & Tim MaIoch. By

GCN CH Shyan’s BIu Ch「istmas - Shyan’s SpeciaI Sec「et. Owne「(S): BARBARA

WERT, 5751 NE HaystackSt, H川sboro, OR 97124. Jumps 16 inches Aisoin

P「efe「「ed Novice, Ra=y lnte「mediate

IVANLEE LETTHE GAMES BEGiN. DN51636002. 10/15/2017. Dog. Shetland

Sheepdog. Breede「: Wendy Jo Donadio & Pamela Ko「cek. By Gypsy’s lvanLee

看ronside - ivanLee MimzicaI Tw帥ght. Owne「(S): KAREN DARLiNG, 3195 My「na

Ave, Eugene, OR 97404. Jumps 16 inches AIso in Novice B

SS SWEE丁LIL SUZYQ CDX RM2 RAEAKPAJP MFPT2BP CABCAATTKP

SWN SIA SHDN RA丁M CZBP DMAAS CGCA CGCU FDC. SR92855104 0.

4/17/2016. Bitch. Lab「ador Ret「iever. B「eeder: Candace Tompkinsw. By JLR

DoubIe T「oubIe - 4-丁Ac「es Pea「l. Owne「(S): ELiZABETH COUZIN, 5368 Sp「inghiii

D「, AIbany, OR 97321. Jumps 16 inches AIso in UtilityA, Ra=yExce=ent B, Ra=y

Maste「



93　　　86

_12　　99　　　1 01

90　　　102

88　　　1 04

ABS l O8

SHADE MOUNTAiN'S HYAK KAHMOOKS. SR80944407. 11126/2013. Dog.

Ge「man Shorthai「ed Pointe「. B「eede「: B Ab「aham & R St「aight. By GCH CH

Sta面elds GI Joe Buikley - GCH CH Shade Mountain’s Tw帥ght Dance「・ Owner(S):

RENEE WiLSON AND B ABRAHAM, 2321 Ge「many C「eek Rd, Longview, WA

98632. Jumps 16 inches

lVANLEE MADE TO ORDER CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM RAE2. DN32247303.

9/2/2011. Dog. ShetIand Sheepdog. B「eede「: Pameia & MichaeI Ko「Cek. By CH

Cha「ba「ls Masque「ade NAJ - ivanLee Festivai of Lights. Owne「(S): SHERI L

SCHLORMAN, DVM, PO Box733, Creswe=, OR. Jumps 12 inches AIso in Ra=y

ExceIient B, Ra=y Maste「

COAT TAILS CiNCH AX AXS RAE RM TKP. DN40562201 0. 4120/2014. Dog.

Miniature American Shepherd. B「eeder: Heidi Salino" By Pocket’s SizzIe N Red

Hot - PIeasantWoods AToy4 ∪. Owner(S): DARLENE -DEANIE’MORRIS, PO

Box211, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 12 inches AIso in Ra=yExce=entB, Rally

Master

lVANLEE IT’S ABOUT TiME BN Ri CGC丁KN. DN50383502. 5/22/2017. Dog.

Shetiand Sheepdog. B「eede「∴ By -. Owne「(S): SHERi L SCHLORMAN, PO Box

733, C「eswe町OR. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in P「efe「「ed Novice

GRACEPOiNT SAY HELLO KALi BN RM RAE. TSO5295602. 11/7/2010. Bitch.

Pap川On. Breeder∴ By - , Owne「(S): BE丁丁Y BROWN, 12814 NE 33「d St,

Vancouve「, WA 98682, Jumps 8 inches Aiso in Ra=y Exce=ent B

German Shepherd Dog

l st　　88　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　3 rd　　-輸-輸　　　　　　4th　　〇〇一-

Sco「e　99　　　　　　　Score Score Score

AliBreed

lst　　96　　　　　　　2nd lO1　　　　　3rd　　93　　　　　　4th　　88

Sco「e lOO Score　99　　　　　　　Sco「e　99　　　　　　Sco「e喜一旦9

Totai Ent「ies: 10　　　　　　　Total Shown: 8

NQ lO9

船足

Ra=y Exceiient A

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

HIDDEN VALLEY MY BONNIE LASSiE. DN43855407. 10/6/2015. Bitch. Bo「de「

Co冊e. B「eede「: Donna PoIka. By SuperSun - Hidden Valiey-s BoId Red Rhea.

Owner(S): DEBRA SLA丁丁ERY, 91993 AideMood Rd, Coos Bay, OR 97420"

Jumps 16 inches



89

112　　99

_I1　　99

ーI3　　98

ーI4　　98

Ge「man Shephe「d Dog

lst　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　2nd　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　3「d　　一一一一　　　　　4th　　----

Sco「e Sco「e Score Sco「e

AllBreed

l st　　---一　　　　　　　2nd　　〇〇〇〇　　　　　　3rd　　--○○　　　　　　4th　　-〇〇一

Score

52

88

92

96

101

Score Score Score

TotalEntries: 1　　　　　　Tota!Shown: 1

Ra=y Exce看看ent B

Ring: 1 JudgeこDebbieAddicoat

KAMEO'S SLAM DUNK. PR20412905. 10/8/2017. Dog. Poodle (Standa「d)"

Breede「: Lo「inda Maxwe= & B「enda Thorpe. By Graphic Dressage - CH NJoy Good

Times at Kameo. Owner(S): RETA BRAY, 7000 NW 23「d Ct, Vancouver, WA

98665. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Begime「 Novice B

BRENNAN-S LUNA. PAL268622 0. 12/19/2013. Bitch. Ge「man Shephe「d Dog.

Breede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown" Owne「(S): ERIKA BRENNAN, 16603 -

35thAvS, Sea丁ax, WA 98188. Jumps 16 inches AIso in RaiIyAdvanced B, Ra=y

Maste「

CH COLDWATERS THESE SHOES FIT JUS丁FINE RI TKA. SR95211904.

6/24I2016・ Dog. Ge「man Sho巾hai「ed Pointe「" B「eede「‥ Kim Abbott & Be「eka

Eichentopf. By CGHG CH VJK-Myst Carbonita-s Caiifo「nia Jou「ney - GCH CH

CoIdwaters My DeIectable Da「iooney. Owner(S): LEE GOERTZ, PO Box 291, B「ush

Prai「ie, WA 98606. Jumps 16 inches

SS SWEE丁LiL SUZYQ CDX RM2 RAEAKPAJP MFPT2BP CABCAA丁TKP

SWN SIA SHDN RATM CZBP DMAAS CGCA CGCU FDC. SR92855104 0.
4/17/2016. Bitch. Labrador Ret「ieve「. Breede「: Candace Tompkinsw. By JLR

Doubie Troubie - 4-T Acres Pear上Owner(S): ELIZABETH COUZIN, 5368 Spring州

D「, Albany, OR 97321. Jumps 16 inches AIso in U冊yA, Ra=yAdvanced B’Ra=y

Maste「

iVANLEE MADE TO ORDER CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM RAE2. DN32247303.

912/2011" Dog" Shetiand Sheepdog. Breeder: Pamela & MichaeI Ko「Cek. By CH

Charbar’s Masque「ade NAJ - 1vanLee Festival of Lights. Owner(S): SHERi L

SCHLORMAN, DVM, PO Box733, Creswe=, OR. Jumps 12 inches AIso in Ra=y

Advanced B, Ra=y Maste「



87

82

87

1I3　　98

88

84

102

106

COA丁TAiLS CiNCH AXAXS RAE RM TKP. DN40562201 0. 4/20/2014. Dog.

Miniatu「e Ame「ican Shephe「d. Breede「: Heidi Saiino. By Pocket-s Sizzie N Red

Hot - PleasantWoodsA Toy4 U. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE’MORRIS, PO

Box211, Sherwood, OR 97140. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Maste「

CH PACH AQUEUS KEY TO PARADYCE UD PCDX BN RA FDC MX MXJ MXP3

MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAXXF XFP T2BP RATCH CGC TKAAT丁. SR84632104.

2/24/2014. Dog・ Nova Scotia Duck To冊ng Ret「ieve「. B「eeder‥ Danika & MichaeI

Bamasch. By CH Agueus Hop to it MH AX MXJ T2B RATCH - CH Keepsake’s

Game on the Agueus. Owner(S): VANDY ESCHE, 1250 NE G「eensword D「,

Hi=sbo「O, OR 97124. Jumps 12 inches

108　　　GRACEPOiNT SAY HELLO KALI BN RM RAE.丁SO5295602, 11/7/2010. Bitch.

Pap川on. B「eeder∴ By -. Owne「(S): BETTY BROWN, 12814 NE 33「d St,

Vancouve「, WA 98682. Jumps 8 inches AIso in Ra=yAdvanced B

German Shepherd Dog

l st　　88　　　　　　　2nd　　一〇〇〇　　　　　　3 rd　　-〇〇〇　　　　　　4th　　〇〇一〇

Sco「e 99　　　　　　　Score Score Score

A=Breed

l st　　92　　　　　　2nd　　88　　　　　　3rd　　96　　　　　　4th l OI

Score 99　　　　　　Score 99　　　　　　Sco「e　98　　　　　　Sco「e 〇〇〇皇室

TotaIEntries: 8　　　　　　　TotaiShown: 8

88

89

95

RaI鵜y Maste「

Ring: 1 Judge: DebbieAddicoat

BRENNAN’S LUNA. PAL268622 0. 12/1912013. Bitch. Ge「man Shephe「d Dog・

Breeder: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown. Owner(S): ERiKA BRENNAN, 16603 -

35th Av S, SeaTax, WA 98188. Jumps 16 inches Aiso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y
Exceiient B

MITCHELL’S丁OBY. MA32962601 0. 9I=/2011. Dog. A= Ame「ican Dog.

B「eede「: Unknown. By Unknown - Unknown, Owne「(S): JANET MI丁CHELL, 83143

丁e「「ito「iai Hvy, Eugene, OR 97405. Jumps 16 inches

LOVE’S TIGER RN BN. SR95672605 0, 9/12/2016. Bitch. Lab「ado「 Ret「ieve「・

Breede「: Unknown. By Love’s Cuda Blue Gage - Loves Super Star. Owner(S):

KATHY SUGI丁ANI, 37087 Wheeie「 Rd, PIeasant H町OR 97455. Jumps 16 inches



_Il l OO　　　96

89　　　100

-I4　　97

SS SWEET L看L SUZY Q CDX RM2 RAEAKP AJP MFP T2BP CA BCAAT TKP

SWN SIA SHDN RATM CZBP DMAAS CGCA CGCU FDC. SR92855104 0.
4117/2016. Bitch. Lab「ado「 Retrieve「. B「eede「: Candace Tompkinsw. By JLR

Double T「oubIe - 4-T Ac「es Pear上Owne「(S〉: ELiZABETH COUZiN, 5368 Springhi=

D「, Aibany, OR 97321. Jumps 16 inches AIso in U帥tyA, Ra=yAdvanced B, Ra=y

Exceiient B

CLARION POLO NUMBER2. PR17820402. 3/21/2014. Dog. Poodie. Breede「: A

Kennedy, KIang, VigiI・ By CH CIa「ion Ka「adaie Do「me=o - Ch Cia「ion Countdown.

Owne「(S): RENEE WILSON, 2321 Ge「many C「eek Rd工OngView, WA 98632・

Jumps 12 inches

101　　1VAN」EE MADE TO ORDER CDX PCDX BN GN GO RM RAE2, DN32247303,

9/2/2011, Dog. Shetiand Sheepdog. B「eede「: Pamela & Michael Ko「Cek. By CH

Cha「ba「’s Masque「ade NAJ - ivanLee Festival of Lights. Owne「(S): SHERI L

SCHLORMAN, DVM, PO Box733, C「eswe=, OR. Jumps 12 inches Aiso in Ra=y

Advanced B, Ra=y Exce=ent B

83　　　102

ABS lO3

-I2　　1 00　　1 07

COA丁TAILS CINCH AXAXS RAE RM TKP. DN40562201 0. 4/20/2014. Dog.

Miniatu「e Ame「ican Shephe「d. B「eede「: Heidi SaIino. By Pocket’s Sizzie N Red

Hot- PieasantWoodsAToy4 ∪. Owne「(S): DARLENE ’DEANIE’MORRIS, PO

Box211, Shervood, OR 97140. Jumps 12 inches AIso in Ra=yAdvanced B, Raiiy

Exce=ent B

TRl-S丁E’S THE,DIViNE MS. EM. SR64756501 0. 8123/2010. Bitch. Engiish

Sp「inge「 Spaniei. B「eede「: Pat Kent & Susan Smith. By Unknown - Unknown.

Owner(S): JUDI JAMES, 1265 Summe「St NE, Salem, OR 97301. Jumps 12

inches

PIZAZ PERSERVERE AND PREVAIL W/ NICIDC. TSlO659702. 2/12/2012. Dog.
Pap川on, B「eede「∴ By -. Owne「(S): DEE PiGMAN, 12814 NE 33「d St, Vancouve「,

WA 98682. Jumps 8 inches

German Shepherd Dog

l st　　88　　　　　　　2nd　　一-一一　　　　　　　3rd　　〇〇〇一　　　　　　4th　　〇〇〇〇

Score　98　　　　　　　Score Sco「e Score

AIIBreed

lst　　96　　　　　　　2nd lO7　　　　　　3rd　　88　　　　　　4th lOI

Score lOO Score lOO Score　98　　　　　　Score　97

TotalEntries二　9　　　　　　　　TotalShown: 8



H屯hest Combined Score Winners
Rany 77faI l-2021261901

箭採譜採書籍書請書豊島譜霊諸富ned score 198

Highest Triple Score Winne「s

RaルカぬI l-2021261901

箭器露盤誌盤書請書藍謹霊鴇ned score 198

Highest Combined Score Winners
五庵I 2-2021261902

詐器譜轄霊擢u擢藍よ器精霊悪SCO「e 198

Highest Trip!e Sco「e Winners

Ra砂77faI 2-2021261902

講諾慰霊擢u罷蕊よ器譜霊墨SCOre 296


